
VICTORIA SYMPHONY 2024/2025 SUBSCRIPTION RENEWAL FORM 

Name:   Phone:   Postal Code:   Date: 

OUR 2024/2025 SEASON
Please make your concert selections below, indicating the number of each ticket type you would like per performance.

CONCERT TITLE DATE TIME VENUE # OF 
ADULT

# OF  
SENIOR

# OF 
STUDENT

Kluxen - Strauss' Four Last Songs Sun. Sept. 15 2:30 PM Royal Theatre      

Best of Broadway
Sat. Sept. 21 7:30 PM

Royal Theatre
     

Sun. Sept. 22 2:30 PM      
Kluxen - Mozart's Prague Symphony Sun. Sept. 29 2:30 PM Farquhar at UVic      
Parker - Beethoven's Emperor Concerto Sun. Oct. 6 2:30 PM Royal Theatre      
Beethoven Symphony No. 5 Sun. Oct. 27 2:30 PM Royal Theatre      

Murdoch Mysteries in Concert
Sat. Nov. 2 7:30 PM

Royal Theatre
     

Sun. Nov. 3 2:30 PM      
Kluxen - Mozart & Bartók Sun. Nov. 10 2:30 PM Farquhar at UVic      
Kluxen & Chooi - Barber Violin Concerto Sun. Nov. 17 2:30 PM Royal Theatre      
Kluxen - Liszt & Lieder Sun. Nov. 24 2:30 PM Farquhar at UVic      

Christmas Pops with Canadian Brass
Sat. Dec. 7 7:30 PM

Royal Theatre
     

Sun. Dec. 8 2:30 PM      

Messiah by Candlelight

Thurs. Dec. 12 7:30 PM
Christ Church 
Cathedral

 
 

 GENERAL ADMISSIONFri. Dec. 13 7:30 PM  

Sun. Dec. 15 2:30 PM  
A New Year's Day Celebration Wed. Jan. 1 2:30 PM Royal Theatre      

Tony DeSare - Rhapsody & Blue Eyes
Sat. Jan. 25 7:30 PM

Royal Theatre
     

Sun. Jan. 26 2:30 PM      

Kluxen & Pouliot - Tchaikovsky  
     Violin Concerto Sun. Feb. 2 2:30 PM Farquhar at UVic      

Dvořák’s New World Symphony Sun. Feb. 9 2:30 PM Royal Theatre      

A Night at the Oscars
Sat. Mar. 8 7:30 PM

Royal Theatre
     

Sun. Mar. 9 2:30 PM      
Kluxen - Haydn's The Creation Sun. Mar. 16 2:30 PM Royal Theatre      
Kluxen - Brahms Symphony No. 3 Sun. Mar. 23 2:30 PM Farquhar at UVic      
Beethoven Symphony No. 6 Sun. Apr. 6 2:30 PM Farquhar at UVic      
Angela Hewitt Plays Mozart Sun. Apr. 13 2:30 PM Royal Theatre      

Dancing Queen - The Music of ABBA
Sat. May 10 7:30 PM

Royal Theatre
     

Sun. May 11 2:30 PM      
ADD ON! ECHO: Memories of the World 

Thurs. May 29 7:30 PM
McPherson  
Playhouse

TOTAL TICKETS
          

SEATING REQUESTS 
Please provide your seating requests below (if any) for both venues, including price zone, section, and row, as well as any other preferences.  

Though we can not guarantee your exact requests, we will do our best to accommodate. Seating may vary by concert depending on availability.  

VENUE FIRST CHOICE SECOND CHOICE THIRD CHOICE
Royal Theatre

Farquhar at UVic

SEAT WITH:  Patron Name:    Account # (if known):  

Co-presented with Pacific Opera Victoria. Adult pricing only. SELECT YOUR SEATS ON PAGE 2



ORDER TOTAL (SUBSCRIBER PRICES INDICATED) 
By purchasing five (5) concerts or more, you receive a 25% price reduction on your tickets, as indicated below.  

In the following chart, please specify the total number of each price type you would like and the total price of all tickets.

 SEAT ADULT SENIOR STUDENT SUBTOTALS

Loge (Royal Theatre Only) _____ x $102.00 _____ x $99.75 _____ x $87.00  

Premium (Royal Theatre only) _____ x $87.00 _____ x $84.75 _____ x $72.00  

Price Zone A _____ x $61.50 _____ x $59.25 _____ x $46.50  

Price Zone B _____ x $43.50 _____ x $41.25 _____ x $28.50  

Price Zone C _____ x $21.75 _____ x $21.75 _____ x $21.75  

Messiah (General Admission) _____ x $43.50 N/A N/A

  PRICE ZONE A PRICE ZONE B PRICE ZONE C SUBTOTAL

ADD ON! ECHO: Memories of the World 
Co-presented with Pacific Opera Victoria _____ x $120.00 _____ x $75.00 _____ x $50.00  

   

PACKAGE TOTAL:

Did you know ticket sales only cover 20% of our costs (as of February 2024)?  
Make a gift or pledge to the Victoria Symphony and know you are making a difference! DONATION AMOUNT:

GRAND TOTAL:
Add Package Total  

and Donation Amount

Victoria 
Symphony

2024/25

PAYMENT INFORMATION
Payment type (Visa, MasterCard, Debit, Cheque, Cash): 

Please fill out the following if paying by Visa or MasterCard:

Credit Card #:    Expiry Date:   CVV: 

Billing Address: 

Subscriber Account # (if known): 

BECOME A DONOR


